FRAnalyzer
Reliable Core and Winding Diagnosis for Power Transformers
2
Sweep Frequency Response Analysis (SFRA)
The OMICRON FRAnalyzer detects mechanical and electrical changes of the core and winding assembly of power transformers. By
finding winding or core defects after faults, mechanical shocks (e.g. earthquakes) or transportation, it offers a valuable opportunity to
improve the reliability of transformers, to reduce maintenance costs and, most of all, to avoid expensive unexpected outages.
What Is FRA?

The 'one box' Solution
11
Ordering Information
VE000660 FRAnalyzer complete set
The set consists of the following accessories (can also be ordered separately; one piece per order no):
Order No. Qty. Description
VEHK0660 1 Coaxial-Cable Red with Cable Drum (18 m / 59 ft)
VEHK0661 1 Coaxial-Cable Blue with Cable Drum (18 m / 59 ft)
VEHK0662 1 Coaxial-Cable Yellow with Cable Drum (18 m / 59 ft)
VEHZ0661 4 Aluminum Braid Rolls (5 m / 16 ft)
VEHK0615 1 Grounding Cable 6 mm² gn/ye (6 m / 20 ft)
VEHZ0662 4 Screw-Clamps for Aluminum Braid
VEHZ0664 2 Bushing-Clamps
VEHZ0667 1 BNC Adapter Set
VESD0662 1 User Manual
VEHZ0659 1 Power Supply and Battery Charger
VEHZ0657 1 Crank Handle
- 1 FRAnalyzer Software
Additional Accessory for FRAnalyzer:
VEHZ0673 Clamps Set for Short Bushings
(consisting of 2 short aluminum braids (1.5 m / 5 ft), 2 clamps and 1 carry bag)
VESM0661 FRAnalyzer Software Upgrade to 2.0
(for users of older software versions than 2.0)
The 'one box' Solution